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2020-2021 School Year Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Payments are due monthly on the dates indicated below 
 Full day Half days (less than 5.5 hours) 

Church member discount 

Full Day | Half Day 

5 Days (M-F) $860.00 $595.00 $730.00 | $505.75 
4 Days (M, T, W, F only) $745.00 $475.00 $633.25  | $403.75 

4 Days (M, T, TH, F only) $745.00 $475.00 $633.25  | $403.75 
3 Days (M, W, F only) $575.00 $380.00 $488.75  | $323.00 

**Tuition rates are subject to an increase at any time. You will be notified when an increase 

is to happen by email and by a letter from our board president** 
 

PAYMENT DUE DATES 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
FEES 

Annual nonrefundable registration fee (Preschool 

and Pre-K classrooms) - $125.00 

Annual nonrefundable Kindergarten registration and 
curriculum fee- $225.00 

Summer fee - $125 

Nonsufficient funds fee- $20.00+ per occurrence* 

(see tuition payment policy) 

 

LATE PAYMENT POLICY 

Please notify the Director immediately if your payment will be late and/ or if you need to make special arrangements.  If 
payment is not received by due date indicated above a $15.00 late charge will be assessed, per day, until the tuition is 

paid in full. A child whose account is one month past due will be disenrolled. 

2020-2021  school year 

August 10, 2020 

**September 8, 2020** 

October 5, 2020 

November 2, 2020 

November 30, 2020 

December 28, 2020 

**January 25, 2021** 

February 22, 2021 

March 22, 2021 

April 19, 2021 

May 17, 2021 

June 14, 2021 

July 12, 2021 

August 9, 2021 


